 SKD Lighting (Zhongshan) Technology Ltd., Co.
                                                                       Solution Kits Delivery for Lighting
Updated on July 8, 2022, Version V03
1
SKD-831 Serials LED Module
——SKD Outdoor Lighting Product Portfolio
Product Description

Thermal Conductivity up to 2.0 for MCPCB
MCPCB patented, no patent risk globally
SKD-831 serials LED Module 300W Lens
Viewing angle options: 10°, 20°, 40°, 60°, 90°, Type III, Type IV, asymmetric 50°, asymmetric 60°
Darkoo lens patented, no patent risk globally
 SKD Lighting (Zhongshan) Technology Ltd., Co.
                                                                       Solution Kits Delivery for Lighting
Updated on July 8, 2022, Version V03
7
SKD-831 serials LED Module Packing
Packing: EPE upper cover + LED luminaires + EPE base + K7 box
SKD-831 serials LED Module Constant Current Driver Option(excluded in packing)
Product Power rated(W) I(mA) V(V) Driver Quantity LED driver recommendations
SKD-831-300W 300W 6250 48 1 Sosen: SS-320M-56BH
SKD-831-600W 600W 12500 48 1 Sosen: SS-600M-56BH
SKD-831-900W 900W 6250 48 3 Sosen: SS-320M-56BH
SKD-831-1200W 1200W 12500 48 2 Sosen: SS-600M-56BH
SKD-831-1500W 1500W 12500 48 3 Sosen: SS-600M-56BH
SKD-831-1500W 1500W 6250 48 5 Sosen: SS-320M-56BH
 SKD Lighting (Zhongshan) Technology Ltd., Co.
                                                                       Solution Kits Delivery for Lighting